

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	08-26	632	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Cont Communications Coordinat School	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Withdrawn	
File created:	11/19/2008				In control:	Pupil Achievement	
On agenda:					Final action:	11/19/2008	
Enactment date:					Enactment #:		
Title:	Ratification by the State Administrator of Professional Services Contract between District and Jullie Harris, for the latter to serve as Communications Coordinator, serving as the first and primary point of contact to the school for parents, visitors, community members, and other external parties, and to perform other duties as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference, at Claremont Middle School for the period August 11, 2008 through June 11, 2008 at a cost not to exceed \$23,331.33.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments: Contact:	1. 08-2632 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - JULLIE HARRIS - COMMUNICATIONS COORDINATOR - CLAREMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL, 2. 08-2632 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - JULLIE HARRIS - COMMUNICATIONS COORDINATOR - CLAREMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL, 3. 08-2632 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - JULLIE HARRIS - COMMUNICATIONS COORDINATOR - CLAREMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL David.Chambliss@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	ion	Result
11/19/2008	1	State Adn of Educat	ninistrator a	and/or	r Board Wi	hdrawn	
Ratification by the State Administrator of Professional Services Contract between District and Jullie Harris, for the							

Ratification by the State Administrator of Professional Services Contract between District and Jullie Harris, for the latter to serve as Communications Coordinator, serving as the first and primary point of contact to the school for parents, visitors, community members, and other external parties, and to perform other duties as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference, at Claremont Middle School for the period August 11, 2008 through June 11, 2008 at a cost not to exceed \$23,331.33. [Enter body here.]